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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc. 1* YEAR NUCLEAR MEDICINE FOR THE SESSION 2016-17

Father's Name
ADMITTED GENERAL CATEGORY

Diksha Arora Manohar Lal
Ashish Srivastav Nand Kumar
Brahamjot Singh Chugh Narinder singh
Vasanth M Madivanane R
Heena Joshi Harish Joshi
Navaldeep kaur Sohan Singh

WAITING LIST (GENERAL CATEGORY)

Neha Dhiman Naresh K Dhiman
Monika Dalvir Singh
Imaan Thind Narinder Singh
Tarandeep Kaur Chauhan ~ Sukhcharan Singh
Jonathan Solomon J John Vincent J
Jasmine Jaswant Singh
Priya Yog Raj Malhi
Sheetal Thakur Pushpinder Thakur
Ruchika Harish Kalra
Neha Parmar Dev Raj Parmar
Shalini Balwant Singh
Shikha Garg Rattan Lal Garg
ADMITTED SC CATEGORY

Priya Yog Raj Malhi

WAITING LIST(SC CATEGORY)
Neha Parmar Dev Raj Parmar

ADMITTED ST CATEGORY

Leesa Thakur Jai Krishan Thakur

CET Entrance Entrance
PG)R.

No.

406609
406736
406601
406730
406721
406722

406602
406717
406604
406748
406785
406707
406724
406773
405106
406731
404802
406747

406724

406731

406716

Marks

Out of 75 Out of 50 obtained

435
37.75
325
30.75
25
21.25

17.5
34.5
20.25
32
31
25
32.25
15
20
12.75
15.25
16.5

32.25

12.75

19.75

Marks

29
25.17
21.67

20.5
16.67
14.17

11.67
23
13.5
21.33
20.67
16.67
21.5
10
13.33
8.5
10.17
11

21.5

8.5

13.17

Qualifying B.Sc.

B.Sc. Total
Marks
Marks
2161 3400
1228 2000
2277 3400
2239 3100
1513 2000
1608 2000
1695 2000
2082 3400
1550 2000
2151 3400
2028 3100
2290 3400
1948 3400
1553 2000
1348 2000
1519 2000
1345 2000
1278 2000
1948 3400
1519 2000
1725 3400

Qualifying

out of B.Sc. Marks

out of 50

31.78
30.7
33.49
36.11
37.83
40.2

42.38
30.62
38.75
31.63
32.71
33.68
28.65
38.83
33.7
37.98
33.63
31.95

28.65

37.98

25.37

University PU 5%

P.U.
pP.U.
P.U.
JIPMER
P.U.
pP.U.

pP.U.
P.U.
pP.U.
P.U.
JIPMER
P.U.
pP.U.
P.U.
pP.U.
P.U.
pP.U.
P.U.

P.U.

pP.U.

pP.U.

1.59
1.54
1.67

1.89
2.01

2.12
1.53
1.94
1.58

1.68
1.43
1.94
1.69
1.9

1.68
1.6

1.43

1.9

1.27

Weigh.(
NCC/N

SS

cocooe o

)

o

Total

62.37
57.41
56.83
56.61
56.39
56.38

56.17
55.15
54.58
54.54
53.38
52.03
51.58
50.77
48.72
48.38
45.48
44.55

51.58

48.38

39.81

Categor
y

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN/SGC
GN/SC
GN
GN
GN/SC
GN
GN

SC

SC

ST/OGC

Mobile No

9465388889
7837676884
8284867773
7845311189
9781428661
8968768938

9418016703
9988845821
9357374757
9876106656
8870916802
9803787873
8699963405
8559074430
8288994891
9646687108
9417202274

8699963405

8288994891

8988106138
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WAITING LIST (ST CATEGORY)
None

ADMITTED OGC/SGC CATEGORY
Imaan Thind Narinder Singh 406604  20.25 13.5 1550 2000 38.75 P.U. 1.94
Jasmine Jaswant Singh 406707 25 16.67 2290 3400 33.68 pP.U. 1.68

WAITING LIST (OGC/SGC CATEGORY)
None

Foreign National Category
Only One Candidate Applied Under this category. Degree Certificate & Foreign National Certificate not provided at the time of interview.

No Candidates applied under KM Category, C.A.T. category, Rural Area Category, Boarder Area Category, Youth festival Category
No Seat for Sports Category, Defence/FF Category, BC Category, Physically Handicapped category.

This is to Certify :

that the admissions has been made according to rule and regulation of the University

that all the Candidates were physically present at the time of interview/counselling

0.39 54.58 GN
0 52.03 GN/SGC

that the counseling Schedule/Tentative Merit List/Provisional Merit List & Waiting List have been uploaded on the Notice Board of the Department webpage.

Members of the Admission Committee for Nuclear Medicine for the Session 2016-17.

Prof. Rajat Sandhir 2 Prof. B.R. Mittal

Coordinator Head, Dept. of Nuclear Medicine

Centre for Nuclear Medicine, P.U., Chandigarh PGIMER, Chandigarh

Dr. D.K. Dhawan 4 Dr. Vijyata D. Chadha

Professor Assistant Professor

Dept. of Biophysics Centre for Nuclear Medicine

PU, Chandigarh PU Chandigarh

Dr. Vivek Kumar 6 Prof. S.K. Sharma

Assistant Professor Coordinator

Centre for Medical Physics Centre for System Biology & Bioinformatics

PU, Chandigarh PU, Chandigarh

9357374757
9803787873



